Project Summary: Port Royal Island Bush Hog

Narrative Description of Project:
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Project Summary

Bush hogged 82,869 L.F. outfall ditch. This project consisted of the following areas: Pine Grove Road (4,116 L.F.),

Burton Wells Road (2,494 L.F.), Mint Farm Drive (2,737 L.F.), Arnold Lane (1,807 L.F.), Powell Drive (5,083 L.F.), Ihly Farm Road (2,146 L.F.),

County Shed Road (958 L.F.), Eastern Road (391 L.F.), Zehm Lane (6,880 L.F.), Brilliant Lane (660 L.F.), Roseida Road (2,165 L.F.),
Roseida Road Extension (2,080 L.F.), Stanley Farm Road (1,008 L.F.), Stanley Road (1,255 L.F.), Cherokee Farms Road (3,357 L.F.),

Bay Pines Road (5,148 L.F.), Country Manor (3,608 L.F.), Lawson Road (512 L.F.), Schien Loop (2,665 L.F.), Pinewood Circle (2,181 L.F.),

Capehart Circle (817 L.F.), Mroz Road (1,723 L.F.), Irongate Drive (252 L.F.), Parker Drive (10,202 L.F.), Hobcaw Drive (1,439 L.F.),
Island Tank Road (453 L.F.), Poppy Hill Road (5,207 L.F.), Gamecock Way (1,408 L.F.), Perryclear Drive (1,116 L.F.), Mulrain Road (1,776 L.F.),
Green Leaf Lane (522 L.F.), Chisholm Hill Road (6,384 L.F.) and Young Circle (319 L.F.)

2013-301 / Port Royal Island Bush Hog

AUDIT / Audit Project

ODBH / Outfall ditch - bushhogged
WSBH / Workshelf - Bush Hogged
2013-301 / Port Royal Island Bush Hog
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

2.5
709.5
6.0
718.0

718.0

Labor
Cost

$52.23
$15,859.35
$134.52
$16,046.09

$16,046.09

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$9,770.19
$31.69
$9,801.88

$9,801.88

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$2,443.89
$0.00
$2,443.89

$2,443.89

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-12

Indirect
Labor

$33.08
$10,613.43
$89.73
$10,736.24

$10,736.24

After

Total Cost

$85.30
$38,686.86
$255.94
$39,028.10

$39,028.10
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