

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Port Royal Island Bush Hog

Narrative Description of Project:

Bush hogged 82,869 L.F. outfall ditch. This project consisted of the following areas: Pine Grove Road (4,116 L.F.),

Burton Wells Road (2,494 L.F.), Mint Farm Drive (2,737 L.F.), Arnold Lane (1,807 L.F.), Powell Drive (5,083 L.F.), Ihly Farm Road (2,146 L.F.),

County Shed Road (958 L.F.), Eastern Road (391 L.F.), Zehm Lane (6,880 L.F.), Brilliant Lane (660 L.F.), Roseida Road (2,165 L.F.),

Roseida Road Extension (2,080 L.F.), Stanley Farm Road (1,008 L.F.), Stanley Road (1,255 L.F.), Cherokee Farms Road (3,357 L.F.),

Bay Pines Road (5,148 L.F.), Country Manor (3,608 L.F.), Lawson Road (512 L.F.), Schien Loop (2,665 L.F.), Pinewood Circle (2,181 L.F.),

Capehart Circle (817 L.F.), Mroz Road (1,723 L.F.), Irongate Drive (252 L.F.), Parker Drive (10,202 L.F.), Hobcaw Drive (1,439 L.F.),

Island Tank Road (453 L.F.), Poppy Hill Road (5,207 L.F.), Gamecock Way (1,408 L.F.), Perryclear Drive (1,116 L.F.), Mulrain Road (1,776 L.F.),

Green Leaf Lane (522 L.F.), Chisholm Hill Road (6,384 L.F.) and Young Circle (319 L.F.)

2013-301 / Port Royal Island Bush Hog	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	2.5	\$52.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33.08	\$85.30
ODBH / Outfall ditch - bushhogged	709.5	\$15,859.35	\$9,770.19	\$2,443.89	\$0.00	\$10,613.43	\$38,686.86
WSBH / Workshelf - Bush Hogged	6.0	\$134.52	\$31.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$89.73	\$255.94
2013-301 / Port Royal Island Bush Hog	718.0	\$16,046.09	\$9,801.88	\$2,443.89	\$0.00	\$10,736.24	\$39,028.10
Sub Total							
Grand Total	718.0	\$16.046.09	\$9.801.88	\$2,443.89	\$0.00	\$10.736.24	\$39.028.10





During



After

Completion: Aug-12

